THE DATASHEET OF
SK24D02G6
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
I–72
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
SK Series

S
lid
eHow To Order
Part number list is shown below. For individual part details, please refer to the following pages.
Note: Knob material POM is suitable for Iron soldering; PA is compatible for wave soldering.
Part Number
(Part Description)
Product Details
SK-12D04-G 3 NS 1P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L=3.3mm, Knob type G with L=3mm, POM, Non shorting
SK-12D04-VG 3 NS 1P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L=3.3mm, Knob type VG with L=3mm, POM, Non shorting
SK-12D07-G 5 NS PA 1P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L=3.3mm, Knob type G with L=5mm, PA, Non shorting
SK-12D07-G 6 NS PA 1P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L=3.3mm, Knob type G with L=6mm, PA, Non shorting
SK-12D07-VG 4 NS PA 1P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L=3.3mm, Knob type VG with L=4mm, PA, Non shorting
SK-12D07-VG 4 NS PA LT 1P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=5mm, Vertical benting, Knob type VG with L=4mm, PA, Non shorting
SK-12D26-G 6.5 NS 1P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=10.5mm, Tail L=3.3mm, Knob type G with L=6.5mm, POM, Non
shorting
SK-12D26-G 6.5 NS GY 1P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=10.5mm, Tail L=3.3mm, Knob type G with L=6.5mm, POM, Grey, Non
shorting
SK-13D16-VG 5 PA 1P3T, 2mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L=3.3mm, Knob type VG with L=5mm, PA
SK-13D37-G 6 NS 1P3T, 2mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L=2.3mm, Knob type G with L=6mm, POM, Non shorting
SK-14D01-G 6 1P4T, 2mm travel, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L=3.3mm, Knob type G with L=6mm, POM
SK-22D01-MG 5 NS 2P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=3mm, Tail L=2.8mm, Knob type MG with L=5mm, POM, Non shorting
SK-22D05-G 4 NS 2P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=5mm, Tail L=2.8mm, Knob type G with L=4mm, POM, Non shorting
SK-22D05-G 6 NS 2P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=5mm, Tail L=2.8mm, Knob type G with L=4mm, POM, Non shorting
SK-22D06-SG 5 NS 2P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=6mm, Tail L=2.5mm, Knob type SG with L=5mm, POM, Non shorting
SK-22D06-SG 6 NS 2P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=6mm, Tail L=2.5mm, Knob type SG with L=5mm, POM, Non shorting
SK-22D21-G 5 NS 2P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L=3.5mm, Knob type G with L=5mm, POM, Non shorting
SK-22D28-G 6 NS 2P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L=3.3mm, Knob type G with L=6mm, POM, Non shorting
SK-22D37-SG 6 NS PA 2P2T, 2mm travel, Frame H=5.5mm, Tail L=2.3mm, Knob type SG with L=6mm, PA, Non shorting
SK-23D04-G 9 2P3T, 2mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L=3.9mm, Knob type G with L=9mm, POM
I–73
Dimensions are shown: Inches (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
I
S
lide
SK Series
Miniature Slide Switches - Side Knob
15 Mar 22
Part Number
(Part Description)
Product Details
SK-23D04-G 12 2P3T, 2mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L=3.9mm, Knob type G with L=12mm, POM
SK-23D05-G 5 2P3T, 2mm travel, Frame H=5mm, Tail L=2.8mm, Knob type G with L=5mm, POM
SK-23D24-G 4 2P3T, 2mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L=3.7mm, Knob type G with L=4mm, POM
SK-23D24-G 7 2P3T, 2mm travel, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L=3.7mm, Knob type G with L=7mm, POM